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Reading Outside of Class
Reading Homework (Troxell)

Readers improve fluency and comprehension skills by practice.  Studies show that readers gain an average of 5,000 new words each year by reading 20-30 minutes a day.  In addition, authentic reading involves reading material of various types, not only books. 

In order to improve reading skills, students are expected to read at least four days a week for 20 minutes or more outside of class.  Reading material can be anything.  Some suggestions are: novels, newspapers, magazines, comics, picture books, recipes, catalogues, etc. But not assigned reading for classes.

Reading does not have to be independent.  I encourage family participation.  Some ideas include, reading silently together, then discussing what is read; taking turns reading pages, reading to younger siblings, sitting together and everyone reading their own material of interest; reading to your child-especially if the material is challenging (ie. current events in newspaper).  Parents modeling and support will do more to encourage your child's reading than simply demanding that they read.  

Attached, please find the weekly reading calendar to be filled out and turned in each Monday, and the grading rubric for the Reading Grade. 
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	Student_________________________

	Major Grade 
	
	

	Week
	Minutes
	Points 
	
	

	9/2-9/7
	 
	 
	
	

	9/8-9/14
	 
	 
	
	

	9/15-/921
	 
	 
	
	

	9/22-9/28
	 
	 
	
	

	9/29-10/5
	 
	 
	
	

	10/6-10/12
	 
	 
	
	

	10/13-10/18
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	Major Grade-
	 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Grading Scale
	
	28 points= 100%
	

	60-80 minutes = 4 points
	
	27 points = 96%
	

	40-59 minutes = 3 points
	
	26 points = 93%
	

	20-39 points = 2 points
	
	25 points = 89% 
	

	10-19 points = 1 point
	
	24 points= 86%
	

	
	
	
	23 points = 83% 
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